
12UG Schedule
Date Time Visitor Vs Home Location

Tuesday, 12/09/25 7:15 PM Banks vs. MC Ila Elem. 

Saturday, 12/13/2025 11:00 AM Jeff - Kurtz vs. Banks Red Gym

Thursday, 12/18/25 7:00 PM Barrow - Pierre Louis vs. Banks Red Gym

Winter Break 
Tuesday, 01/06/26 8:00 PM Banks vs. Jackson-Baker NJES

Wednesday, 01/07/26 7:00 PM Banks vs. Barrow- Pierre Louis BCPR

Thursday, 01/08/26 6:00 PM Jeff - Sobey vs. Banks Red Gym

Tuesday, 01/13/26 6:00 PM Banks vs. Jeff - Loggins Jeff Rec

Saturday, 01/17/26 11:00 AM Banks vs. Jeff- Sobey Jeff Rec

Tuesday, 01/20/26 8:00 PM Jeff - Loggins vs. Banks Red Gym

Thursday, 01/22/26 6:00 PM Jackson - Baker vs. Banks Red Gym

Saturday, 01/31/26 1:00 PM Banks vs. Jeff - Kurtz Jeff Rec

Thursday, 02/05/26 6:00 PM MC vs. Banks Red Gym


